
No. First Last Call Birth 
Month

Address City Zip Phone E-Mail Address

1 Scotty Butler K6ZNL 6/20 1054 W 31ST ST SAN PEDRO 90731-6102 310-833-2656 k6znl@arrl.net
2 Tom Butler KJ6JPZ 1/05 1054 W 31ST ST SAN PEDRO 90731-6102 310-833-2656 tsbutlerjr@aol.com
3 Bill Carter W6AJ 2/13 8015 LOYOLA BLVD LOS ANGELES 90045-2636 310-503-6989 w6aj@arrl.net
4 Janice Davis KG6EJK 3/26 928 N GAFFEY PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1620 213-448-1441 jewingdavis@ms.com
5 Richard Davis KG6EJH 2/27 928 N GAFFEY PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1620 310-548-8551 houndstooth.227@gmail.com
6 Donna Day W6DLD 1/14 30241 VIA BORICA RANCHO PALOS VERDES 90275-4413 310-541-7557 donnaday@cox.net
7 Ray Day N6HE 11/23 30241 VIA BORICA RANCHO PALOS VERDES 90275-4413 310-541-7557 rayday@cox.net
8 Douglas Dowds W6HB 7/26 415 E 238TH ST CARSON 90745-5810 310-834-1695 w6hb@arrl.net
9 Ana-Elsa Echeverria-

Dowds
6/25 4305 SEPULVEDA ST TORRANCE 90505-2213 310-357-4951 anaee1959@aol.com

10 Bruce Edgar AG6BJ 7/25 19336 HINSDALE AVE TORRANCE 90503-1342 310-370-1302 bruce.edgar@hotmail.com
11 Lawrence Fadden KK6TXN 01/04 2825 S DENISON AVE SAN PEDRO 90731-6604 310-833-4709 willymc@cox.net
12 Gary Forister N6HMR 9/24 PO BOX 1612 TORRANCE 90505-0612 310-766-8405 forister73-urac@yahoo.com
13 Treva Forister N6HMS 4/18 PO BOX 1612 TORRANCE 90505-0612 310-766-6179 forister73-n6hms@yahoo.com
14 Tom Grove K6LQI 10/5 176 E 229TH ST CARSON 90745-4823 310-834-7558 k6lqi@att.net
15 Demetrius Hatzeson AD6QU 8/28 6542 OCEAN CREST DR APT C204 RANCHO PALOS VERDES 90275-5490 310-377-0538 ad6qu@aol.com
16 Peter Herbrick KE6HXS 2/19 1207 W 187TH ST GARDENA 90248-4124 310-515-6749 PHerbrick@gmail.com
17 Sybil Herbrick 7/07 1307 W 187TH ST GARDENA 90248-4126 310-324-8523
18 Raymond Herbrick, 

Jr.
KE6QJM 4/07 1307 W 187TH ST GARDENA 90248-4126 310-324-8523 ke6qjm@gmail.com

19 Martin Hochman N6UB 5/01 2131 W 37TH ST SAN PEDRO 90732-4707 310-548-0574 martin.b.hochman@usa.net
20 Neal Hudson N6NW 9/17 25047 OAK ST LOMITA 90717-2207 310-326-5735 nealwh@roadrunner.com
21 Anthony Hughes KM6MB

M
4/11 26021 PRESIDENT AVE HARBOR CITY 90710-3322 310-938-7200 tony@justasktony.com

22 Nick Katnich, Jr. N6EFI 06/28 1079 W 17TH ST SAN PEDRO 90731-4522 310-831-3345 nkatnich@cox.net
23 Nicholas Lee KM6PCY 03/01 333 WASHINGTON BLVE # 438 MARINA DEL REY 90292-5152 3109065682 uddern@mac.com
24 John Linder KC6JHV 1/04 27151 PEMBINA RD RANCHO PALOS VERDES 90275-2224 310-377-4503 linder.john@yahoo.com
25 Samuel Lollar II K1SL 8/03 8560 LOWMAN AVE DOWNEY 90240-2123 562-806-1234 k1sl@arrl.net
26 David Malin AA6RV 2/26 30447 SUNROSE PL CANYON COUNTRY 91387-1566 310-345-5631 CaptMalin@aa6rv.com
27 Gina Mandich KF6MYQ 4/16 913 BARHUGH PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1209 310-832-3801 gina.mandich@yahoo.com
28 Michael Mandich W6MO 5/6 913 BARHUGH PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1209 310-832-3801 mmandich@hotmail.com
29 Steve Mandich K6NT 8/10 913 BARHUGH PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1209 310-832-3801 s.mandich@yahoo.com
30 Tom Marinello K6IGY 7/29 1706 E 220TH ST CARSON 90745-2516 424-242-4739 tom@marinellonet.com
31 Stuart Mastroiann

a
WX6ST 5/18 859 W 20TH ST SAN PEDRO 90731-5317 310-780-9019 StuartMastroianna@gmail.co

m32 Homer Meek K6HKT 10/06 25905 MATFIELD DR TORRANCE 90505-7323 310-326-3168 hmeek26@gmail.com
33 Janet Meek 7/11 926B MANHATTAN BEACH BLVD MANHATTAN BEACH 90266-5120 310-359-5080 janme711@hotmail.com
34 Ivan Mikulich KB6ATT 8/25 9042 BUCKLES ST DOWNEY 90241-5462 562-862-4592 kb6att@yahoo.com
35 George Nestojko WA6YBR 02/04 3845 W 154TH ST LAWNDALE 90260-3521 310-697-6429 gnestojko@gmail.com
36 David Reid W6KL 7/30 615 N BRIGHTON ST BURBANK 91506-1903 818-846-6381 w6kl@arrl.net
37 John Rockwood WA6SDK 5/22 948 W 9TH ST APT 2 SAN PEDRO 90731-7710 310-753-8550 310-753-8550 c
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38 Bruce Sperka AD7MM 5/03 453 E DOUBLE ST CARSON 90745-2120 310-528-9679 bsperka@gmail.com
39 Marilyn Sperka KI7DLK 9/23 453 E DOUBLE ST CARSON 90745-2120 310-528-9679
40 Peter Von Hagen WA6HXM
41 Ingo Werk KK6EWB 03/16 PO BOX 1600 WILMINGTON 90748-1600 310-714-4646 kk6ewb@gmail.com
42 Norman Wright KG6FSA 10/16 7865 ADWEN ST DOWNEY 90241-4519 562-861-7403
43 David Ziskin AG6E 5/30 10916 KELMORE ST CULVER CITY 90230-5415 310-779-4157 djziskin@yahoo.com
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